A4(210 X 297)
AML133WX1- 402
Preliminary Product Specification
Rev.  O
A4(210 X 297)
SHENZHEN AMELIN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY
R2010-6053-O(1/3)
1

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
2 3 4 5 6 7
Type designation
 No 1. Control Number
 No 2. Rank / Grade
 No 3. Line classification
 No 4. Year (10 : 2010, 11: 2011, …)
25
AML
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
TFT- LCD PRODUCT
 OF 33
SPEC. NUMBER
R2010-6053-O(3/3)
26
O
SPEC. TITLE
AML133WX1-402 Product Specification
26
  (2) Box label
Label Size: 80 mm (L)  25 mm (W)
Contents
Model: AML133WX1-402
Q`ty: Module Q`ty in one box
Serial No.: Box Serial No. See next figure for detail description.
Date: Packing Date
Internal use of Product
AML133WX1-402
XXXXXXXXXXXXX
25
20XX / XX / XX
1 2
3 4
序列
号
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
代码 4 J P 3 1 3 7 0 0 0 1 H D
描述 GBN代码 等级 B3 年份 月 Rev 序列号
Remark：
1. FG-CODE
2. Box 产品数量
3. Box ID, 编码规则如下
4. Box Packing 日期
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
TFT- LCD PRODUCT
 OF 33
SPEC. NUMBER
R2010-6053-O(3/3)
27
O
SPEC. TITLE
AML133WX1-402 Product Specification
14.0  PACKING INFORMATION(TBD)
 14.1 Packing order
-. Place 1pcs MDL on a tray with one EPE spacer  upside
-. Capacity : 1pcs/Tray
-. Place 26pcs PET tray in a PE bag
-. Capacity: 25pcs/PE Bag
-.Place packed PET trays into a inner
box with EPE boards protecting
-. Capacity：25pcs/Inner Box
step2
step1
Inner Box
EPE Board
step3step4
-. 3 layers  per Pallet,  6 inner boxes per layer,
-. Pallet outer package : Protective film & Paper Corner
-. Capacity: 450pcs/Pallet